FSI Style Metric Precision Ball Screws
German Engineering, DIN 69051 & North American Manufacturing
German Engineered
• DIN 69051 compliant
• Patented Precision Screw Forming (PST)
technology
• Smooth performance due to unique ball return

currently with 220 employees in a 156,000 sq.
ft facility. ISO 9001:2000, QS 9000 certified.
How to Order
1. Nut Configuration
RM = RH, Metric
2. Diameter
16 = ø 16 mm
20 = ø 20 mm
25 = ø 25 mm
32 = ø 32 mm
40 = ø 40 mm
50 = ø 50 mm
3. Lead Code
05 = 5 mm
10 = 10 mm
20 = 20 mm
25 = 25 mm
40 = 40 mm
4. Backlash
Z2 = Standard backlash
Z3 = Minimum backlash
  (0.05 mm max.)
5. Threaded Length
xxxx.xx = Length (mm)
6. Nut interface
F = Flanged nut (FSI) style
7. Nut Direction
R = Nut faces right end
L = Nut faces left end
8. Wipers
W = Plastic wipers (standard
metric)
9/11. Left/Right Side
    Configuration
X = Cut to length
K = Machine to print
yyy = Annealed Length (mm)
BK = Base mount w/Drive
BK1 = Base mount w/o Drive
BF = Floating base mount w/Drive
BF1 = Floating base mount w/o Drive
FK = Flange mount w/Drive
FK1 = Flange mount w/o Drive
FF = Floating flange mount w/Drive
FF1 = Floating flange mount w/o Drive
WK = Heavy Duty Flange w/ Drive
WK1 = Heavy Duty Flange w/o Drive
MK = Motor mount
 10/12. Left/Right Bearing
      Support
Blank = Annealed end
X = No Support
S = Support BK, etc.
13. Custom Modifier
Blank = Standard
M = Custom
(1) Custom only, contact customer
support.
Code Example: RM2510Z2-271.5-FLW-BKS-KX
This describes a standard lashed Ø25 x 10 mm FSI ball screw assembly that is 271.5 mm in threaded length with a BK driven end with bearing support on the left side
and custom specified machining on the right side without bearing support. The flange faces the left side with the BK bearing support.
NOTE: Not all bearing supports are available in all sizes. See catalog or contact customer support for available combinations.
Ordering Key
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
RM 25 10 Z2 – xxxx – F L W – BK S – K X –
Express Prototypes, Less Lead Time
Prices and lead times are generally higher with other